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I TRE FIZZANTI

16 each 3 for 39

Bergamotto Spritz
Italiacus Liquer, Prosecco, Lemon Juice

Sambuco Spritz
Elderflower Liquer, Prosecco, Lemon Juice

Select Spritz
Select Aperitivo, Limoncello, Menta Liquer, Soda Water

HAPPY HOUR

Daily from 12pm to 7pm
Selection of house pour wines by the glass, cocktails, and beers.

MONDAY
BUBBLES PROMOTION

Champagne and Premium Italian Sparking from 68

LADIES NIGHT

WEDNESDAYS, 5:00PM TILL CLOSING
BUY ONE BOTTLE AND GET ANOTHER FREE

Prosecco
Rosé
Pinot Grigio

Pinot Noir

Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.

95
95
95
95



Cocktails

Old Fashioned
Maker's Mark, Demerara, Bitters

Negroni
Bombay Sapphire, Campari,

Mancino Rosso

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Campari Spritz
Campari, Prosecco, Soda

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda

Fairmont Ritual

Maple Smash

HH

18

18

15

15

15

HH

22 Singapore Sling 20

Citadelle, Cherry Brandy, DOM,
Cointreau, Grenadine, Pineapple, Bitters

22
Dirty Martini 18
Hendrick's, Lillet Blanc, Olive Brine

18 Espresso Martini 18
Wheat Vodka, Kahlda, Espresso

18 Sicilian Ember 18
Smoked Amaretto di Saronno,

18 Limoncello, Sicilian Lemon Juice
Whiskey Sour 18
Maker's Mark, Lemon, Sugar, Bitters

26

Whiskey, Maple Syrup, Lemon Juice, Mint

Celebrate the legacy of Fairmont with an exquisite blend of our cherished past and contemporary

24

22

22

22

22

sophistication. Savour this soulful amber-hued concoction that takes you on an unforgettable journey

through time.

Bottled Italian Beer

Baladin ‘Isaac’ Wheat Beer

Baladin ‘Rock n Roll’ American Pale Ale

Draught Beer

Prego Lager
Menabrea Lager

HOUSE POUR SPIRITS

Gin HH
Engine 20
Roku Gin 15
Hendricks

Vodka

Reyka 16
Grey Goose 15
Tequila / Mezcal
Codigo ‘Rosa’ 20
Koch ‘Elemental’ 15
Pistola Joven’ 15

25
18
18

20
18

25
18
18

HH
15
15
HH
18
18
Whisky HH
Suntory ‘Kakubin’ 20
Maker’s Mark 15
The Macallan ‘Sherry Oak’ 12 10 20
The Macallan ‘D.Cask’ 15 10
The Macallan ‘Sherry Oak’ 18 10
Johnnie Walker ‘Blue Label’
Rum
Isautier T'Elise 75 1o
Ron Zacapa 23 ro 20
Plantation ‘Dark Original’ 15

Vintages are subject to change. Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.

330ml

19
19

550ml

21
21

25
18
25
45
45
36

35
25
18



WINE BY THE GLASS

Champagne & Sparkling HH Glass Botde
Pommery Brut Royal Champagne NV 25 30 145
Zardetto, Prosecco Extra Dry 13 15 78
Rufhina Moscato D’ Asti 2024 14 16 78
White Wine HH Glass Bottle
Vigna Madre, Chardonnay 2024 15 17 78
Vigna Madre, Desiro Sauvignon Blanc 2024 15 17 78
Andrea C, Pinot Grigio 2023 13 15 75
Rosé Wine HH Glass Bottle
Miraval Mediterranee, Rosé 2024 13 15 75
Red Wine HH Glass Bottle
Iluminati Riparosso Montelpulciano D’ Abruzzo 16 18 88
Le Coste, Chianti Rufina DOCG 2022 14 16 78
Kiris, Pinot Noir 2021 14 16 78

. Glas 5 1 7 1
Wine by Carafe o 200m o0m
Pinot Grigio 15 38 55
Primitivo 15 38 35

Vintages are subject to change. Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.



Champagne & Sparkling

Billecart Salmon ‘Cuvee Louis Salmon’ Blanc de Blancs, Brut, Mareuil-sur-Ay

Dom Perignon, Brut, Hautvillers

Pol Roger “Sir Winston Churchill’, Brut, Epernay
Henriot ‘Cuvee Hemera’, Brut, Reims
Champagne Pommery Grand Cru Vintage

Olivier Horiot ‘Seve En Barmont’ Rose, Extra Brut
Champagne Pommery Apanage 1874

Champagne Pommery Brut Ros¢

Prosecco Valdobbiadene Superiore di Cartizze, Canevel, Dry

Ployez-Jacquemart, Brut (375ml)

Italian White Wine

NORTH

Tiefenbrunner ‘Feldmarschall Fon Fenner’ Miller-Thurgau, Alto Adige
Lvnae Bosoni Vermentino

Soave Classico, Pieropan ‘Calvarino’, Veneto

Bava Chardonnay Thou Blanc

Sartori Marani Veronese IGT

CENTRE

Tiberio Pecorino Colline Pescaresi

Querciabella ‘Mongrana’, Vermentino, Tuscany
Argiolas Costamolino Vermentino di Sardegna

D’Amico “Tere di Ala’, Semillon & Sauvignon Blanc, Umbria

SOUTH
Pietracupa Fiano Di Avellino
Etna Bianco, Benanti, Sicily

Baglio di Pianetto Viognier Organic DOC
Produttori di Manduria, Alice Verdeca IGT

Vintages are subject to change. Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.

2006
2013
2013
2006
2009
2015

NV

NV
2021
NV

2020
2021
2021
2022
2020

2021
2021
2022
2020

2022
2022
2018
2021

Bottle

600
600
600
600

310
215
210
178
165

88

185
128
128
118
118

138
115
98
92

128
125
118
108



Italian Red Wine

NORTH
Drei1 Dona ‘Graf Noir’

Barolo Riserva, Giacosa Fratelli ‘Scarrone Vigna Mandorlo’

Odino Vaona, Amarone Paerno

Barolo ‘La Morra’, Bosco Agostino

Bersano Mantico Barbaresco DOCG
Langhe Nebbiolo, Produttori del Barbaresco

CENTRE

Antinori ‘Solaia’

Le Macchiole ‘Scrio’ Syrah

Castello del Terriccio ‘Lupicaia’

Antichi Poderi Jerzu Cannonau Riserva

T. Di Collosorbo Brunello di Montalcino DOCG
Iluminati Lumen Controguerra Reserve Abruzzo
Brunello, Abbadia Ardenga

M. Gondi Chianti Rufina Riserva DOCG
Marchesi Gondi ‘Ser Amerigo’, Merlot

Vigna Madre, Kriya, Montepulciano d Abruzzo, Bio

SOUTH

Castel del Monte, Tormaresca ‘Bocca del Lupo’
Pietracupa, Taurasi

Benanti, Etna Rosso

La Marchesana Primitivo IGT

Vintages are subject to change. Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.

2010
2013
2021
2019
2018
2023

2006
2005
2018
2017
2019
2015
2018
2015
2015
2024

2016
2015
2022
2022

Bottle

225
198
168
155
148
125

1014
450
325
198
178
168
155
148
145

78

215
185
138

88



NON-ALCOHOLIC

Zero-Proof Cocktail

Mimosita 15

Orange, Lemon, Soda Water

Sunny Berry 15
Strawberry Puree, Lemon, Soda Water

Alcohol-free Beer
Peroni 0.0 15

Health Booster 18
Immune Booster
Pineapple Juice, Honey, Lemon, and Basil

Refreshing pineapple, combined with fresh lemon juice that is rich in Vitamin C and a touch of sweet basil that is
believed to reduce stress & anxiety. Perfect for any time of the day.

Honey, Lemon, & Saffron (Ice & Warm available)
Honey, Lemon, & Saffron

The classic soothing honey-lemon that is packed with vitamins and anti-inflammatory benefits, combined with
saffron that is has long been used as a mood enhancer. Luxury and health in a glass.

Soft Drinks Juice

Coke 8 Pineapple 10
Coke Light / Coke Zero 8 Cranberry 10
Sprite / Ginger Ale 8 Apple 10
Tonic Water 8

Soda Water 8

Mineral Water Freshly Squeezed Juice

Acqua Panna 75 cl 12 Orange 12
S. Pellegrino 75 cl 12

Free-Flow Sparkling or Still Water

The first sustainable premium waler is now available at Prego

Be Wtr 3 Find out more about
the benefits

NUTRI-GRADE Nutri-Grade mark is based on preparation
D at 120% sugar (before addition of ice)

Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.



